
Thursday, September 27
:

Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dist., 7.30
p.m, 2ZA: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 9.30 p.m.
p.m. 1XH: Dist., 7.45 a.m.; Dom., 12.30

_

Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 1.0, 9.30p.m. 2ZA: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 9.30 p.m.; Dom., 12.30
p.m. 1XH: Dist., 7.45 a.m.; Dom., 12.30 p.m. 9,30 p.m.

i ZB 1070gees m.
6. 0 a.m. District Weather Forecast
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Keyboard Harmony
45 We Travel the Friendly Road (TheWayfarers)
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Golden Fool
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Let’s Make Music
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
12. 0 Lunch Menu :

1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
2. 0 Light Orchestras and Vocalists
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featuringat 3.0, Raising q Riot
3.30 Happiness Club Notices, followed
by Focus on Films4.0 Jan Peerce
15 Continental
.30 Chorus Serenade45 Way Out West
0 Variety

_

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Melody from Microgroove6.45 Daily Diar7. 0 Lever Hit Parade7.30 Hollywood Theatre of Stars
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 1956 Mobili Song Quest: WanganuiDistrict Final
9. 0 he Bryloreem Show9.30 Relax and Listen

10. O Gardening Session (Eric Francis)
10.30 The Hunted One (final episode)
10.45 Liberace
11. 0 On the Beat
11.30 Sentimental Serenade
12. 0 Close down

226 wian6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Light Orchestras9.45 Film Fancies
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Golden Fool
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Musical Moments
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 On Our Luncheon Menu
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
2. 0 Orchestral Parade
2.15 Dickie Valentine syne2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria), featuringat 3.0, Raising a Riot3.30 Afternoon Tea Tunes
3.45 Starring Fred Astaire and Alma
Cogan4.0 Andre Previn (piano)4.15 Bonnie Lou (vocal!)
4.3 Siesta in Spain4. Variety Fanfare
5. 0 The Three Suns
5.15 French Flavour
5.30 Stanley Black Entertains5.45 Marilyn Monroe (vocal)

EVENING PROGRAMME
'6. 0 Dinner Music
| 6.30 Peggy Lee (vocal)
| 6.45 What’s New on Record?
| 7. Q Lever Hit Parade
7.30 Hollywood Theatre of Stars

|

8. 0 Mioney-Go-Round
| 8.30 1966 Mobil Song Quest: WanganuiDistrict Final
9. 0 The Brylcreem Show
9.30 Tops in Pops
10. 0 Rhythm Roundabout
10.15 Showtime
10.30 The Hunted One (final episode)
10.45 Microgroove Magic
11. @ Midnight Matinee
11.30 Star of Tonight
11.45 Street of Dreams
12. 0 Close down

3Z CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke 273 m.
6, Oa.m. Breakfast Session8.0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill
|

8.15 School is Calling
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Music While You Work10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 -Second Fiddle
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. @© Mid-Morning Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)
|

12. O Lunch Session
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.2.0 #£=Among the Flowers
2.15 English Folk Songs (Patricia
Preece)
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
featuring at 3.0, Raising a Riot
3.30 Concert Hour
4.30 The Rhythmic Troubadours
4.45 Lenny Dee’s Organ with a Beat
Wiusic MelangeWilfred Pickles and Chorus
EVENING PROGRAMME
Songs for Strings
The Swansea Imperial SingersPiano Playtime (Julian Lee and
ancy Harrie)First AiringLever Hit Parade
The Hardy Family
Money-Go-Round
1956 Mobil Sang Quest: Wanganui

|
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02.28istrict Final
The Brylcreem Show

9.30 Music for Suppertime
10. 0 Home Gardener (David Combridge)10.15 Songs in Southern Style
10.30 The Hunted One (final episode)10.45 Jacques Labrecque and the Etienne
Sisters
11. 0 Riccarton is on the Air (Robin
oerneey?11.3 Dance Date
12. 0 Close down

AZB woe 2000
a.m. Breakfast Session
Morning Star
School Bell
Aunt Daisy’s Morning SessionMusical Album
Doctor Paul
Out of the Dark
Career GirlPortia Faces LifeMusic for pedShopping Reporter SessionLunch Music
p.m.
Wary Livingstone,

M.D,
_ String Time
Variety
Women’s Hour (Prudence

Gregory),
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aturing at 3.0, Raising a Rio
Celebrity Parade
Down Harmony Lane
Continental Comeo .
Evergreen Melodies
Hawaiian Harmony
Variety Calling
Double Date
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EVENING PROGRAMME
16. 0 Tea Time Tunes
| 6.15 Film Memories
|
6.30 Music, Music‘7.2 Lever Hit Parade

|

7.30 Hollywood Theatre of Stars
; 8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 1956 Mobil Song Quest: WanganuiDistrict Finals
|9. 0 The Brylereem Show
|
9.32 Family Musicale

| 10. O Spin a Yarn, Sailor
|

10.15 In the Modern Manner
10.30 The Hunted One (final episode)

|

10.45 Easy Listening
11. O Starlight Roof
|12,. 0 Close down

| | XH 1310en "5
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
|
8. 0 Junior Quiz and Recordi9. O Shoppers’ Session (Noeleen Fow)
9.30 Mid Morning Variety

| 10.0 Out of the Dark
10.15 David’s Children
10.30 Invincible Kate
/10.45 The Street With No Name
/141. O Something Bright
12. O° Musical Mailbox (Morrinsville)

|} 12.33 p.m. Lunch Music
14. 0 Rowan Lodge
1.15 Richard Crooks (tenor)

| 1.30 Records at Random
|2. 0 Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe), featur~
ing at 2.30, Shadows of Doubt

)

3. 0 Music for Strings3.15 Hear Who’s Here3.30 The Layton Story3.45 Charlie Kunz (piano)4. 0 Choruses from Operas
4.45 Bing Crosby5.0 The Air Adventures of Biggles:Paradise Valley6.15 Light Variety
5.45 Passing Parade
| EVENING PROGRAMME
6. a Melody Menu
| 7.0 Lever Hit Parade
7.30 The Mad Doctor in Harley Street+8. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 1956 Mobil Seng Quest: WanganuiDistrict Final9.0 £Night Beat "9.33 Popular Dance Bands10. 0 On the Sweeter Side
10.30 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke. 319 m,

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session9.0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Music for Busy People10. 0 Angei’s Flight
10.15 Simon Mystery10.30 Career Girl
10.45 My Other Love
11, 0 Shopping Reporter (Jocelyn)11.30 David Whitfield
11.45 Piano Playtime12. 0 Lunch Masic
2. Op.m. Light Orchestras and Vocalists
2.30 Women’s Hour (Pamela), featuringat 3.0, Out of the Dark
3.30 Concert Stage: Dennis Noble (bari-tone) and Rita Streich (soprano)4. 0 Zither and Guitar
4.20 The Orchestras of Ralph Flanaganand Tony Pastor4.40 Excerpts from Opera
5. 0 Variety
5.30 Adventures of Rocky Starr: FlyingSaucers \
5.45 Bunkhouse Tunes

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music for Dining
6.30 Double Bill: Petula Clark andDickie Valentine
7. 0 Life with Dexter
7.30 Tops in one (Norman Allen)Money-Go-Roundne
8.30 The One8.0 The Bryicreem Show
9.30 Stars of European Variety10. 0 Old Time Dance Music10.30 Close down
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